

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 475/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-11-2019 in A482 No. 41338/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

SONU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 10474/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 26-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anubhav, Adv.
Mr. Yashwant Singh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR
Ms. Shivranjani Ralawata, Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Pushpendra Dhaka, Adv.
Mr. Satendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Hardeep Kaur Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.04.2021.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)